NON DIMMABLE SLIMLINE DRIVERS
CONSTANT VOLTAGE 12V/24V IP67
Features
Indoor & Outdoor Application
Working Temperature Range -25°C ~ +50°C
Have OCP,OVP,SCP protection function
CE, ROHS & UKCA approved
3 years warranty

Output
Current
Power
Factor
IP Rating  Dimensions
12V15IP67
12VDC
CV
15W
200-
240Vac
50/60HZ
1.25A
Pf>0.95 IP67
L118 x W35 x H25
12V30IP67 30W  2.5A L218 x W30 x H21
12V45IP67 45W  3.75A  L218 x W30 x H21
12V60IP67 60W  5A  L218 x W30 x H21
12V100IP67 100W  8.33A  L247 x W30 x H21
12V150IP67 150W  12.5A  L263 x W40 x H23
24V15IP67
24VDC
CV
15W
200-
240Vac
50/60HZ
0.62A
Pf>0.95 IP67
L118 x W35 x H25
24V30IP67 30W  1.25A L218 x W30 x H21
24V50IP67 50W 2.08A  L205 x W45 x H30
24V60IP67 60W  2.5A  L157 x W66 x H55
24V100IP67 100W  4.16A  L198 x W60 x H37
24V150IP67 150W  6.25A  L228 x W60 x H38
nical Data
Drawing (example):
Installation and wiring Instructions:
• To be installed by a certified electrician.